
Event 102

23 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
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1 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 84.80 1 84.80 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 83.20 1 168.00 1  

626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.09.09.0 91.00 2 259.00 1  

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 1 350.80 1  

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.59.09.0 90.00 =1 440.80 1  

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 109.59.09.5 101.75 1 542.55 1  

2 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.0 83.20 2 83.20 2 1.60

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 74.00 2 157.20 2 10.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 1 249.00 2 10.00

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 86.40 =2 335.40 2 15.40

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 75.90 6 411.30 2 29.50

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.09.0 83.20 3 494.50 2 48.05

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 3.20

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.5 73.80 3 155.40 3 12.60

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 =3 237.00 3 22.00

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.57.07.07.0 73.80 =6 310.80 3 40.00

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 81.00 3 391.80 3 49.00

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.57.58.08.0 85.10 2 476.90 3 65.65

4 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 75.60 6 75.60 6 9.20

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 60.80 6 136.40 5 31.60

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 218.00 5 41.00

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 75.85 5 293.85 5 56.95

207C 3.3 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 79.20 4 373.05 5 67.75

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 9 440.25 4 102.30

5 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 5 76.80 5 8.00

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.07.56.0 68.40 4 145.20 4 22.80

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 78.20 6 223.40 4 35.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.5 73.80 =6 297.20 4 53.60

109C 3.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.04.55.05.5 57.35 10 354.55 6 86.25

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 81.00 5 435.55 5 107.00

6 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 72.00 7 72.00 7 12.80

207B 3.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.05.04.54.5 52.20 8 124.20 7 43.80

109C 3.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 64.75 11 188.95 8 70.05

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 82.80 4 271.75 7 79.05

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.05.56.5 61.20 9 332.95 7 107.85

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.5 82.80 4 415.75 6 126.80

7 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 3.20

307C 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.05.04.04.0 44.20 10 125.80 6 42.20

6245D 3.6 7.0 4.5 6.5 7.57.57.58.5 79.20 5 205.00 6 54.00

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 86.40 =2 291.40 6 59.40

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 90.00 =1 381.40 4 59.40

109C 3.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.52.53.03.5 31.45 12 412.85 7 129.70

8 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 17.60

109C 3.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.05.5 44.40 9 111.60 10 56.40

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 69.30 =9 180.90 10 78.10

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.08.0 70.40 8 251.30 10 99.50

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 5 327.80 8 113.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 72.00 =6 399.80 8 142.75

9 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 5253B 3.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 52.80 12 52.80 12 32.00

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 66.00 5 118.80 9 49.20

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 69.30 =9 188.10 9 70.90

626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 64.35 10 252.45 9 98.35

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 68.80 7 321.25 9 119.55

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 66.30 10 387.55 9 155.00
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10 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.07.0 64.00 10 64.00 10 20.80

109C 3.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.05.05.05.5 55.50 7 119.50 8 48.50

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 74.25 8 193.75 7 65.25

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 66.60 9 260.35 8 90.45

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.53.03.53.5 35.70 12 296.05 10 144.75

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.55.56.0 63.00 11 359.05 10 183.50

11 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis
Carlo

GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 17.60

307C 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.54.04.54.0 40.80 11 108.00 11 60.00

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.07.56.56.5 64.00 12 172.00 12 87.00

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.54.03.53.5 37.95 12 209.95 12 140.85

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 64.75 8 274.70 11 166.10

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 70.20 8 344.90 11 197.65

12 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.55.5 60.80 11 60.80 11 24.00

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.02.53.53.5 35.70 12 96.50 12 71.50

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 75.60 7 172.10 11 86.90

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.05.5 54.45 11 226.55 11 124.25

109C 3.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.53.52.52.5 37.00 11 263.55 12 177.25

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 72.00 =6 335.55 12 207.00

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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